Bellekler

Uriin

Apacer 16 GB 1x16GB 5600Mhz SODIMM CL46
DDR5 Notebook Ram ( FS.16G2C.PKH)

Team Elite 16GB 1x16GB 5600Mhz CL46 DDR5
— SODIMM Ram (TED516G5600C46A-S01)

Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB 5600Mhz SODIMM CL40
DDR5 Notebook Ram (FS.32G2C.PKH)

Team T-Force Vulcan Red 32GB (2x16GB)

ﬁ 5600Mhz CL36 DDR5 Gaming Ram
(FLRD532G5600HC36BDCO1)

Team T-Force Vulcan Red 32GB 2x16GB 5600Mhz
e DDR5 Gaming Ram CL32
(FLRD532G5600HC32DC0O1)

Apacer Panther 16GB 1x16GB 5600MHz CL40
Kooy 2} DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G56C5227BAA-1)

Apacer Panther 16B 1x16GB 6200MHz CL40 DDR5
| Gaming Ram (AH5U16G62C5327BAA-1)

Apacer Panther 16GB 1x16GB 6400MHz CL32
Ko | DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G64C5527BAA-1)

Apacer NOX 16GB 2x8GB 5600 MHz CL40 DDR5
e Gaming RAM (AH5U16G56C52RMBAA-2)

Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB DDR5 5600MHZ CL46
Notebook Ram (FS.32G2C.PKH)

Team Elite 326B 1x32GB 5608Mhz CL46 DDRS
Bkt SODIMM Ram (TED532G5600C46A-S01)

Apacer Panther 32GB 2x16GB 5600MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G56C5227BAA-2)
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Apacer

Team

Apacer

Team

Team

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Team

Apacer

Stok

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

40,04 USD

40,04 USD

76,96 USD

96,72 USD

104,00

usb

47,84 USD

53,04 USD

54,08 USD

60,32 USD

73,32 USD

79,04 USD

99,84 USD



Team T-Force Vulcan Black 32GB 2x16GB Team 0 105,04
5600Mhz DDR5 Gaming Ram CL32 usb
(FLBD532G5600HC32DC0O1)

y Apacer Panther RGB 32GB 2x16GB 5600MHz CL40 Apacer 0 111,28
|W DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G56C5229BAA-2) usb



